
Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Tuesday Sept. 2 6:30 MH (Sale Custom Cabinetry) MH (Campbell's Heating & Air) MH

Thursday Sept. 4 6:30 MH (Amherst Auto & Tire) MH (Sale Custom Cabinetry) MH

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Sept. 8 6:30 MH (Sale Custom Cabinetry) Rustburg White MH

Tuesday Sept. 9 6:30 MH (Sale Custom Cabinetry) Rustburg Red MH

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Tuesday Sept. 16 6:30 MH (Sale Custom Cabinetry) MH (Amherst Auto & Tire) MH

Wednesday Sept. 17 6:30 Amherst Red MH (Sale Custom Cabinetry) Amh

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Sept. 22 6:30 MH (Campbell's Heating & Air MH (Sale Custom Cabinetry) MH

Wednesday Sept. 24 6:30 MH (Sale Custom Cabinetry) Rustburg Gray MH

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Sept. 29 6:30 MH (Sale Custom Cabinetry) MH (Campbell's Heating & Air) MH

Thursday Oct. 2 6:30 MH (Sale Custom Cabinetry) MH (Amherst Auto & Tire) MH

2025 Fall Ball                Ozone Schedule
Sale Custom Cabinetry           Cancellation Info: 434-845-5367

September 2 - 6

September 8 - 11

September 15 - 19

September 22 - 26

September 29 - October 3


